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Year:2023-24 (Ev en Semester

s.N. Activitv Dates

0l Commencement of Classes 29.0t.2024
02 CAI Examination 0 1.03.2024 & 02.03.2024
03 Student's Feedback . 04.03.2024

04 Display ofCAJ Eiamination Marks 09.03.2024

05 Parent Meet 16.03.2024

06 ASG Sports Activities 17 .03.2024 to 27 -03.2024
07 Annual Social Gathering 28.03.2024 & 29.03.2024
08 Mid Semester Examination 22.04.2024 to 24.04.2024
09 Display of Mid Semester Examination Marks 29.04.2024
t0 CAJI Examination/Assignments I 7.05.2024 & 1 8.0s.2024
ll Display ofCAJI Examination Marks 24.05.2024

t2 End ofClasses 25.05.2024
13 Ihtemal Academic Audit 27.05.2024
14 Practical,4roject/Seminar Examinations 27 .05.2024 to 3l .05.2024
t5 End Semester Examination 03.0 6.2024 to 1 4.06.2024
l6 Vacation 1 9.06.2024 to 28.07.2024
t7 Declaration ofResult 29.07.2024
l8 Commencement ofClasses for next Semester 01.08.2024

Public Holidays:

s.N. Date Duy Occasion

01 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day

02 l9-02-2024 Monday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti
03 08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri

04 25-03-2024 Monday Dhulivandan



05 29-03-2024 Friday Good Fridav

06 09-04-2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa

07 I t-04-2024 Thursday Ramzan Eid

08 t4-04-2024 Sunday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Javanti

09 t7-04-2024 Wednesdav Shri Ram Navami

10 21-04-2024 Sunday Bhagwan Mahavir Janmkalyanak

ll 01-05-2024 Wednesday Maharashtra Din

t2 23-05-2024 Thursday Buddha Pournima

13 17-06-2024 Monday Bakari Eid

l4 t7 -07 -2024 Wednesdav Moharum

ffin
FY In charge

$*-"
Academib In charge

%
IQA Principal

Note:

1. Engage only Theory Classes during 29.01.2024 to 03.02.2024 and 18.03.2024 to
27 .03.2024

2. The decision ofevaluation ofCA-ll (Examination/Assignment) is to be taken at
departmental level

3. All the faculty members are asked to maintain staffdiary regularly.
4. The teaching files are to be checked by HOD every week, by Academic head every

fort night & by Principal every month.

5. Allthe faculty members should plan to complete the academic work as per scheduled
dates by engaging extra lectures/practicals ifrequired.


